
COFFEE - Our brazilian coffees

Espresso 
Coffee (lungo)
Americano
Espresso macchiato
Cortado
Little discoverer
Flat white
Cappuccino
Café latte
Latte macchiato

Specials
Ice coffee blend with 2 shots espresso

Café brûlé cappuccino with burnt cinnamon
sugar, like the famous desert

Extra’s
Syrup caramel - vanilla - hazelnut

Extra espresso shot
Oat / soy / skinny / decaf

de Ontdekking

2,30
2,40
2,40
2,65
2,65
2,70
3,55
2,80
2,95
3,20

double

3,10  
3,20
3,20
3,55
3,55
-
-
3,80
-
-

TEA - From Senza Tea Amsterdam

Cup of tea
Teapot about 3 glasses

Available flavours

Dutch breakfast black - ’normal’

Earl grey black - bergamot - blue flower

Jasmine   green - jasmine flower

Sencha sensation  green - lime - ginger - cinnamon

Green chuyeqi   green - ’soft’

White paradise white - lychee - roses - lemongrass

African rooibos rooibos - theïne free

Refreshing rooibos  apple - lemon - theïne free

Star mix  anise - licorice - mint - theïne free

Totally nuts  apple - almond - cinnamon - theïne free

Fresh mint and/or ginger

Chai latte
Dirty chai with 1 shot espresso 

For a (spontaneous) high-tea: see back side

2,60
6,75

2,60

3,10
3,90

BREAKFAST ● LUNCH ● HIGH-TEA ● DRINKS

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Natural apple / pear juice (bottle)

Fresh from our blender
Fresh orange juice

Sunny island orange - banana
mango

Arabic night orange - coconut milk
avocado - mint - date

Weekly special

THERE’S ALWAYS ROOM FOR CAKE

Scones  jam - clotted cream

Weekly special

Torta de limão lime - cookies - gluten free

Blondie white chocolate - raspberry - almond

Carrot cake  pecan nuts

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola (light/zero), cassis, bitter 
lemon, fuzetea (green), chocomel

Orangina, rivella, tonic, ginger ale,      
ginger beer

Homemade ice tea

Sparkly soda: lavender-lime-mint / 
strawberry-basil / orange-ginger

2,70

3,10 

3,70

3,85

3,95
4,10
4,10
3,95

large

4,50
4,70

4,70

4,70

3,50

3,50

0,40

0,80
-



small

2,90
3,20

3,20

3,20

2,75

FOR YOUNG GUESTS ask for our lemonade, kids coffee, half hot chocolate, etcetera ☺

 Check our blackboard for specials     

Everything is lovingly made in our own kitchen. We use organic meat and bread and local produces. Are you
allergic to something or do you have any special wishes? Let us know!



BREAKFAST till 12

High-breakfast minimum 2 persons
bread - luxury toppings - croissants - yogurt - granola
scrambled eggs extra for € 1,50

Mountain breakfast scrambled eggs
bread - croissant - bacon extra for € 0,75

Hiking breakfast warm oat cake (oats - egg -
banana - lime - dates) fruit - yogurt - almond

Croissant butter - homemade jam

pp  10,75

9,50

8,50

2,75

BREAKFAST BOWLS all day

Yoga bowl  Asian black rice pudding - coconut
milk - mango - almonds - coconut (vegan)

Yogurt bowl Greek yogurt (skinny or soy also
possible) - granola - fruit - walnuts - honey

7,50

6,75

SOUP OF THE DAY starting at 12

Homemade soup with bread and butter -
mostly lactose- and gluten free

HOT LUNCH starting at 12

Dishes need about 15 minutes oven time!

Greek ‘Gigantes sto forno’                     
White beens - rich vegetables - fresh herbs
Served with bread & Greek salad (gluten free possible)

Lebanese kibbeh
Minced beef - bulgur - seeds - fresh herbs
Served with fresh salad

We often have a hot dish outside the menu!

SALAD BOWL  starting at 12

Fresh lunch salad with bread and butter

6,75

SNACKS starting at 14.30

Homemade seasoned nuts

Bread with dips hummus - pesto - dukkah

Around the world in 5 bites
Dutch rye bread with onion chutney and goat cheese -
Jamaica jerk chicken, South-african peppadews -
Spanish manchego with coffie and honey -
Indian naan and dahl

HIGH TEA minimum 2 persons, starting at 14.30

English high tea
Savoury bites - cakes - scones
jam - clotted cream - unlimited tea

Luxury high tea
Bubbles to share* - chocolate salami - soup
savoury bites - cakes - scones - jam - clotted cream -
unlimited tea

*prefer a non-alcoholic afternoon? Enjoy a soda!

pp  17,50

pp  24,50

8,95

9,75

8,95

3,50

7,-

15,-

SANDWICHES  all day

Organic multigrain roll from Harmelen

Beetroot hummus goat cheese or pistache

Jamaice jerk chicken reggae reggae coleslaw -
pineapple

Sweet potato spread mango chutney -
coriander - feta or hazelnuts

Delhi vegan ‘egg’ salad tofu - cauliflower -
spring onion - herbs

Caprese pesto - mozzarella - tomato

Weekly special

Toasti (ham-)cheese ketchup (or curry) -
ham extra for € 0,50

Toasti kimchi & cheese Korean - cabbage -
carrot - bell pepper - spring onion - radish - fish sauce

Croissant butter - homemade jam

6,95

7,75

6,95

6,95

7,15

5,-

6,75

2,75

de Ontdekking
ONTBIJT ● LUNCH ● HIGH-TEA ● BORREL



 Check our blackboard for specials 

Everything is lovingly made in our own kitchen. We use organic meat and bread and local produces. Are you
allergic to something or do you have any special wishes? Let us know!


